Historical data

HENKEL AG+CO.KGAA VZ, DE0006048432
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Date

Open

High
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Chg.%
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Total Volume'

05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/06/2024
05/07/2024
05/08/2024
05/09/2024
05/10/2024
05/13/2024
05/14/2024
05/15/2024
05/16/2024
05/17/2024
05/20/2024
05/21/2024
05/22/2024
05/23/2024
05/24/2024
05/27/2024
05/28/2024
05/29/2024
05/30/2024

05/31/2024

Delivering
a world of
good deals.
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82.4400
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81.7600

82.9600

83.5400
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-0.72%

+7.30%

+0.13%

-0.03%

+2.79%

+1.03%
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